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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps
National Defence Contribution
Other Inland Revenue Duties

Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise —
Customs ...
Excise " . . .

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office (Revenue required to meet expendi-

ture on Post Office and Broadcasting)

TOTAL

TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —
Bullion

OTHER RECEIPTS.

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act,
10^7

(b) For other Issues :
By Treasury Bills
By National Savings Certificates
By 3 per cent. National Defence Loan, 1954-58
By Other Debt under the War Loan Acts, 1914 to 1919

(c) Ways and Means Advances

Receipts under Section 2 (3) of the Eire (Confirmation of Agree-
ments) Act, 1938 ...

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921
In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe Act, 1936. ..

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON *939- I938.
IST APRIL : — £ £

Bank of England 2,063,755 2,039,409
Bank of Ireland 435*657 '324,568

TOTAL /

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

ist April, 1939, to
1 7th June, 1939.

£
10,207,000
6,260,000

15,620,000
3,100,000
3,940,000

210,000

39.337.ooo

51,564,000
24,860,000

76,424,000

4,629,000
6,060,000

290,000
355.779

1,086,180

128,181,959

12,790,000

140,971,959

35,000

1.157.253,000
5,000,000

200,000

565,725.000

37.868
450,000

1,869,672,827

2,499,412

1,872,172,239

ist April, 1938, to
i8th June, 1938.

£
10,405,000
5,760,000

15,000,000
3,476,000
1,420,000

90,000

36,145,000

46,101,000
25,700,000

71,801,000

4,580,000
4,760,000

240,000
364.563

1,198,642

119,089,205

13,690,000

132,779.205

1,006,319,000
5,300,000

11,400,000

377.685,000

1,000,000

36,405
300,000

1,534.819.610

2,363.977

1.537,183,587

igth June, 1939.


