RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE						Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
AND OTHER I						1st April, 1939, to 17th June, 1939.	1st April, 1938, to 18th June, 1938.
ORDINARY RE	VENUE	.					
Inland Revenue—						£	£
Income Tax Sur-tax	•••	•••				10,207,000 6,260,000	10,405,000 5,760,000
Estate, &c., Duties	•••	•••				15,620,000	15,000,000
Stamps		• • •				3,100,000	3,470,000
National Defence Contribu		• • •	•••			3,940,000	1,420,000
Other Inland Revenue Du	ties	•••				210,000	90,000
Total Inland Reven	ue	•••				39,337,000	36,145,000
Customs and Excise—			ļ				•
Customs	•••					51,564,000	46,101,000
Excise	•••	•••	••• }			24,860,000	25,700,000
Total Customs and	Excise	•••				76,424,000	71,801,000
Makes Wakisla Daritan		•)			16	4 =0=
Motor Vehicle Duties Post Office (Net Receipt)	•••	•••				4,629,000 6,060,000	4,580,000
Crown Lands	••••	•••				290,000	4,760,000 240,000
Receipts from Sundry Loans	•••	•••	:::			355,779	364,563
Miscellaneous Receipts	•••	•••				1,086,180	1,198,642
Т	D					128,181,959	119,089,205
Total Ordinary					-		119,009,203
SELF-BALANCING 1	REVENU	JE.					
Post Office (Revenue require ture on Post Office and Br	ed to me oadcastii	et expe ng)	ndi- 			12,790,000	13,690,000
TOTAL	•••	•••	•••	••••	•••	140,971,959	132,779,205
Temporary Advances Rep. Bullion	AID—	•••		•••	•••	35,000	_
ОТИТ	R RECI	TDTC				00.	
Money Raised by Creatic (a) For Capital Expendi Under the Post C	ON OF D	EBT	graph (1	Money)	Act,		_
(b) For other Issues:	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		
By Treasury Bills			•••	•••	•••	1,157,253,000	1,006,319,000
By National Savings Certificates						5,000,000	5,300,000
By 3 per cent. National Defence Loan, 1954-58						_	11,400,000
By Other Debt un	der the \	Var Lo	an Acts	, 1914 to	1919	200,000	
<u>-</u>		_					
(c) Ways and Means Ad	vances	•••	•••	•••	•••	565,725,000	377,685,000
Receipts under Section 2 (3) of the Eire (Confirmation of Agreements) Act, 1938						1,000,000	
Repayments-	•						
In respect of Issues und	er Land	Settlem	ent (Fa	cilities)	Acts.		
1919 and 1921					37,868	36,405	
In respect of Issues unde	r Section	26 of t	he Tithe	e Act, 19	36	450,000	300,000
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER	ON	Ig	939.	193		1,869,672,827	1,534,819,610
IST APRIL:		1 00	t 62 ###	2 03			
Donle of Francis		1 2.0	63,755	2,03	9,409	l	_
Bank of England . Bank of Ireland .	•• •••		35,657		4,568	2,499,412	2,363,977
	•••••					2,499,412	2,363,977